MIZU

Beauty Lounge

Mon-Fri 10am-8pm
Sat - Sun 9am-/pm

Yas Acres Country Club | MIZU Beauty Lounge
All prices are inclusive 5% VAT @ @



https://www.mizubeautylounge.com/
https://maps.app.goo.gl/TKkkC1jQ4Rkai6TF9

HAIR WASH & STYLING

BLOWOUTS &
Short

Medium
Long
Very Long

ADD ONs

Iron or Curling Iron
Purple Wash with Mask
Updos

HAIR CUT

Cut & Finish
Curly Cut & Finish
Bangs Trim Only

EXTENSIONS
Tapes

Sew In Weft
Keratin Bonds

Fashion Streak

MIZU

Beauty Lounge

STYLING

Director
200
230
260
300

45
200
POC

Director
450
600

120

Director
POC
POC
POC
POC
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MIZU
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HAIR COLORING

ROOTS TO ENDS Director
Roots 350
Short 550
Medium 590
Long 630
Very Long 670
ADD ON

Glossing 250
Creative Toning 250
Fashion Streak POC
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HAIR LIGHTENING

PARTIAL HIGHLIGHTS
Short

Medium
Long
Very Long

FULL HIGHLIGHTS
Short

Medium
Long
Very Long

BALAYAGE
Short

Medium

Long

Very Long

FOILYAGE
Short

Medium
Long
Very Long

Director
450
550
650
750

Director
650
750
850
950

Director
700
800
900

1000

Director
800
900
1000
1100
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MIZU

Beauty Lounge

HAIR LIGHTENING

OTHERS

Bleached Roots & Toner

Color Correction
*Hair color correction: 3-7 hours, depending on hair condition and
desired results. Consultation required.

Pre-Lightener
All Over Bleach Application

HAIR TREATMENTS

KERASILK KERATIN
Short

Medium
Long
Very Long

OTHERS
K18 Pro Strength

K18 Intensive Repair

Mask Treatment

Detox Hair & Scalp Treatment
Color Cleanse

Goldwell BondPro System

Director
POC
450/Hr

POC
POC

Director
1000
1500
2000
2500

115
335
180
300
200
350
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LASH + BROW

LASHES Full Set
Classic 400
Natural Volume 500
Russian Volume 650
Lash Lift 330
Lash Tint 55
Lash Removal 80
BROWS

Shaping razr

Shaping wax tweezer
Tint

Shape + Tint
Brow Lamination

Brow Lamination with Tint

60min
Refill

380
475

65
100
100
180
350
400
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NAILS

MANI-PEDI Basic Polish Gel
Manicure 100 110 150
Pedicure 110 120 160
Mani+Pedi 210 230 310
Stick on - 160 200
FRENCH Polish Gel
Manicure 170 210
Pedicure 190 230
Mani+Pedi 360 440
RUSSIAN MANICURE Basic Polish Gel
Russian Manicure 130 150 180
Russian Pedicure 160 180 210
Russian Mani+Pedi 290 330 390
Russian French Manicure 210 240
Russian French Pedicure 230 260
Russian French Mani+Pedi 440 500
RUSSIAN EXTENSION Full Set Refill
Acrylic Gel Up Form 450 400
Hard Gel 450 400
——
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NAILS STYLING

NAIL ART

Simple Nail Art
Advanced Nail Art
Ombre Polish
Ombre Gel
Chrome Gel
Cat-eye

Small Crystals
Sticker

Stencil Stamp
Matte Top

EXTRASs

Nail Polish Change
French Polish

Nail Repair (per nail)
Polish Removal
Callus Removal

Base Gel

MIZU

Beauty Lounge

60
60
45
20

120
85
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Gel Application
French Gel

Gel Removal
Extension Removal

Jelly Pedi

Per Nail

12
20
10
15
12
10

10
10

85
100
60
100
100
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THALGO

LA BEAUTE MARINE

MIZU

Beauty Lounge

Marine Spa Deep Tissue soorsominutes 375

This therapeutic massage combines powerful techniques with marine-based 450

products to relieve tension, improve circulation, and enhance flexibility.

Targeting deep muscle layers, it melts away stress and alleviates stubborn

knots, leaving you feeling refreshed and rejuvenated.

Harmonizing Massage sooroominutes 375
450

Inspired by Ayurveda. Unwind during a harmonizing massage inspired by
Ayurveda and the science of the Marmas. Gentle and enveloping maneuvers
combine with invigorating movements and stretching to

enable you to restore body and mind harmony.
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THALGO

LA BEAUTE MARINE

Hand & Arm Massage 110

A hand massage with the deeply nourishing oil provides intense hydration, 20 min

replenishing the skin’s natural lipids and leaving the hands feeling soft,

smooth, and nourished.

Foot & Calf Massage 120

20 min
A foot massage with the deeply nourishing oil deeply hydrates and

replenishes the skin, leaving the feet feeling soft, smooth, and revitalized.

Neck, Shoulder & Upper Back Massage 110

20 min
A neck, shoulder, and upper back massage with a soothing, therapeutic oil
relieves tension and relaxes tight muscles, promoting deep relaxation. The
treatment leaves the skin feeling refreshed, rejuvenated, and stress-free,
while improving circulation and flexibility.
Head & Face Massage 110
20 min

Revitalize with a head & face massage that stimulates blood circulation,
promoting a healthy glow while easing tension. This soothing treatment helps

improve circulation, reduces stress, and leaves you looking radiant.

Full Upper Body Massage 300

60 min
A Seated full upper body 60-minute massage, including the face (or feet),

head, neck, shoulders, arms, and back, is designed to release built-up tension
and promote relaxation. Combined with a soothing hot towel treatment, this
massage helps to ease muscle stiffness, improve circulation, and leave you

feeling deeply relaxed, refreshed, and rejuvenated.
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WAX

FACE

Forehead
Nose + Nostril
Cheek

Upper Lip
Chin

Full Face without eyebrows

BODY

Underarm
Arm

Leg

Toes

Back
Stomach
Buttocks
Basic Bikini
Brazilian

Hollywood

Half

60
90

90

Full
45
45
45
45
45

150

Full
55
85
130
35
120
85
65
75
115
140
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TINY PRINCESS 0-4years of age
Cut & Finish

PRINCESSs-10 years of age
WASH & BLOWDRY

Short

Medium

Long

Very Long

Cut & Finish

Updos

Extensions

NAILS

Manicure & Polish

Nail Polish Only

Toe Nail Polish Only

Nail Art or Stickers per nail

Pedicure & Polish

el )

£
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Director

110
Director

110
130
150
170
250
350

POC

100
50
50
10

100
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