



Mon-Fri 10am-8pm Sat - Sun 9am-7pm







HAIR WASH & STYLING

BLOWOUTS & STYLING	Director
Short	200
Medium	230
Long	260
Very Long	300
ADD ONs	
Iron or Curling Iron	45
Purple Wash with Mask	200
Updos	POC
HAIR CUT	Director
Cut & Finish	450
Curly Cut & Finish	600
Bangs Trim Only	120
EXTENSIONS	Director
	POC
Tapes	
Sew In Weft	POC
Keratin Bonds	POC
Fashion Streak	POC









HAIR COLORING

ROOTS TO ENDS	Director
Roots	350
Short	550
Medium	590
Long	630
Very Long	670
ADD ON	
Glossing	250
Creative Toning	250
Fashion Streak	POC







HAIR LIGHTENING

PARTIAL HIGHLIGHTS	Director
Short	450
Medium	550
Long	650
Very Long	750
FULL HIGHLIGHTS	Director
Short	650
Medium	750
Long	850
Very Long	

BALAYAGE	Director
Short	700
Medium	800
Long	900
Very Long	1000

FOILYAGE	Director
Short	800
Medium	900
Long	1000
Very Long	1100









HAIR LIGHTENING

OTHERS Director Bleached Roots & Toner POC Color Correction 450/Hr *Hair color correction: 3-7 hours, depending on hair condition and desired results. Consultation required. Pre-Lightener POC All Over Bleach Application POC

HAIR TREATMENTS

KERASILK KERATIN

KEN/OIEK KEN/III	
Short	Director
Medium	1000
Long	1500
Very Long	2000
	2500
OTHERS	
K18 Pro Strength	115
K18 Intensive Repair	335
Mask Treatment	180
Detox Hair & Scalp Treatment	300
Color Cleanse	200
Goldwell BondPro System	350









LASH + BROW

Brow Lamination With Tint

		60min
LASHES	Full Set	Refill
Classic	400	-
Natural Volume	500	380
Russian Volume	650	475
Lash Lift	330	-
Lash Tint	55	-
Lash Removal	80	-
BROWS		
Shaping Razor		65
Shaping Wax, Tweezer		100
Tint		100
Shape + Tint		180
Brow Lamination		350



400







NAILS

Basic	Polish	Gel
100	110	150
110	120	160
210	230	310
-	160	200
	Polish	Gel
	170	210
	190	230
	360	440
Basic	Polish	Gel
130	150	180
160	180	210
0.0.0	220	200
290	330	390
290	210	240
290		
290	210	240
290	210 230	240 260
290	210 230	240 260
290	210 230 440	240 260 500
	100 110 210 - Basic 130 160	100 110 110 120 210 230 - 160 Polish 170 190 360 Basic Polish 130 150 160 180







NAILS STYLING

NAIL ART	Per Nail
Simple Nail Art	12
Advanced Nail Art	20
Ombre Polish	10
Ombre Gel	15
Chrome Gel	12
Cat-eye	10
Small Crystals	5
Sticker	10
Stencil Stamp	10
Matte Top	5

EXTRAs

Nail Polish Change	60	Gel Application	85
French Polish	60	French Gel	100
Nail Repair (per nail)	45	Gel Removal	60
Polish Removal	20	Extension Removal	100
Callus Removal	120	Jelly Pedi	100
Base Gel	85		







Marine Spa Deep Tissue 60 or 90 minutes	375
This therapeutic massage combines powerful techniques with marine-based	450
products to relieve tension, improve circulation, and enhance flexibility.	
Targeting deep muscle layers, it melts away stress and alleviates stubborn	
knots, leaving you feeling refreshed and rejuvenated.	
Harmonizing Massage 60 or 90 minutes	375
Harmonizing Massage 60 or 90 minutes Inspired by Ayurveda. Unwind during a harmonizing massage inspired by	375 450
Inspired by Ayurveda. Unwind during a harmonizing massage inspired by	





Hand & Arm Massage A hand massage with the deeply nourishing oil provides intense hydration, replenishing the skin's natural lipids and leaving the hands feeling soft, smooth, and nourished.	110 20 min
Foot & Calf Massage A foot massage with the deeply nourishing oil deeply hydrates and replenishes the skin, leaving the feet feeling soft, smooth, and revitalized.	120 20 min
Neck, Shoulder & Upper Back Massage A neck, shoulder, and upper back massage with a soothing, therapeutic oil relieves tension and relaxes tight muscles, promoting deep relaxation. The treatment leaves the skin feeling refreshed, rejuvenated, and stress-free, while improving circulation and flexibility.	110 20 min
Head & Face Massage Revitalize with a head & face massage that stimulates blood circulation, promoting a healthy glow while easing tension. This soothing treatment helps improve circulation, reduces stress, and leaves you looking radiant.	110 20 min
Full Upper Body Massage A Seated full upper body 60-minute massage, including the face (or feet), head, neck, shoulders, arms, and back, is designed to release built-up tension and promote relaxation. Combined with a soothing hot towel treatment, this massage helps to ease muscle stiffness, improve circulation, and leave you feeling deeply relaxed, refreshed, and rejuvenated.	300 60 min







WAX

FACE	Full
Forehead	45
Nose + Nostril	45
Cheek	45
Upper Lip	45
Chin	45
Full Face without eyebrows	150

BODY	Half	Full
Underarm		55
Arm	60	85
Leg	90	130
Toes		35
Back	90	120
Stomach		85
Buttocks		65
Basic Bikini		75
Brazilian		115
Hollywood		140







TINY PRINCESS 0-4 years of a	ge
------------------------------	----

Cut & Finish

PRINCESS 5-10 years of age	Director
WASH & BLOWDRY	
Short	110
Medium	130
Long	150
Very Long	170
Cut & Finish	250
Updos	350
Extensions	POC

NAILS

Manicure & Polish	100
Nail Polish Only	50
Toe Nail Polish Only	50
Nail Art or Stickers per nail	10
Pedicure & Polish	100









